10/18/23, 11:48 PM

Owner

IQBAL KAMRAN

LI XUEFEN

WU XISEN

IDEI CHRIS A

ONWUACHI CHRIS A
SOUTHWEST EQUITIES
FORUM PARK III TH OWNER
SOUTHWEST EQUITIES

HCAD: Ow nership History

Ownership History: 1150020030007

10211 SUGAR BRANCH DR 0339
HOUSTON TX 77036

[end of record]
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03/26/2015
03/05/2003
03/05/2003
01/17/1997
09/05/1995
01/02/1988
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